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Statewide Financial Statistics — 2000

1999 Operating Expenditures
and Capital Obligations
Ben Franklin Transit

Clallam Transit

Community Transit

Cowlitz Transit Authority
C-TRAN

Everett Transit

Garfield County

Grant Transit Authority

Grays Harbor Transp. Authority
Intercity Transit

Island Transit

Jefferson Transit Authority

King County Metro Transit
Kitsap Transit

Link Transit

Mason County Transp. Authority
Pacific Transit

Pierce Transit

Pullman Transit

Skagit Transit

Sound Transit Commuter Rail
Spokane Transit

Twin Transit (Lewis County)
Valley Transit (Walla Walla County)
Whatcom Transportation Authority
Yakima Transit

Subtotals

Sound Transit Fixed Route
Statewide Obligation Totals

Fixed Route*
$8,935,580
$3,770,837

$41,355,186

$970,245
$18,347,197
$6,181,742
N.A.

N.A.
$3,548,485
$7,757,205
$1,956,819
$950,985
$300,092,887
$10,778,529
$3,329,714
N.A.
$523,774
$39,070,162
$1,004,384
$3,144,330
$7.286,713
$24,931,229
N.A.
$1,571,907
$7,383,983
$3,515,164
$496,407,057
$30,404,428
$496,407,057

Route
Deviated
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A,
NA.
$34,407
$1,492,294
N.A.
N.A.
$1,150,859
$262,558
N.A.
N.A.
$263,253
$806,955
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
$1,005,588
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
$5,015,914
N.A.
$5,015,914

* Kitsap Transit Fixed Route figures include Passenger Ferry Operations
King County Metro Transit Fixed Route figures include Light Rail Operations
Sound Transit Fixed Route figures include contracted operations with Community Transit, Pierce Transit and King County Metro Transit which would be double counted if added to Statewide

Obligation Totals

200

Demand
Response
$3,997,567

$817,842
$4,352,473
$453,066
$3,713,625
$1,645,346
N.A.
$86,942
$1,312,454
$4,478,099
$139,024
$442,175
$30,091,866
$3,588,484
$2,207,356
$799,767
$304,129
$11,844,846
$327,317
$921,913
N.A.
$7,236,197
$93,415
$433,662
$3,143,599
$628,182
$83,059,346
N.A.
$83,059,346

Vanpool
$722,890
$52,190
$2,012,747
N.A.
$94,840
N.A.

N.A.

N.A,

N.A,
$361,998
$124,025
$38,637
$5,887,635
$607,056
N.A.

NA

N.A,
$1,809,133
N.A.

N.A.

N.A.
$138,216
N.A,

N.A,
$200,679
$10,000
$12,060,046
N.A.
$12,060,046

Debt
Service
$0
$0
$857,157
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$12,242,454
$381,000
$909,201
$0
$0
$581,680
$0
$0
N.A.
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$14,971,492
$17,163,888
$32,135,380

Other
$0
$0

$287,670
$0
$4,039,540
$46,440
$0

$0
$168,000
$0

$0
$29,364
$0
$227,617
$66,480
$0

$0

$0

$0
$124,281
NA.
$902,690
$0

$0

$0

$0
$5,892,082
$19,310,960
$25,203,042

Capital
Obligations
$442,105
$952,136
$12,099,698
$1,340,800
$4,004,121
$11,720,908
$0
$844,399
$575,178
$674,779
$503,603
$408,136
$83,458,198
$1,756,248
$847,217
$734,120
$503,724
$30,172,433
$64,018
$800,518
$541,814,104
$2,207,855
$0
$52
$3,096,565
$46,999
$699,067,914
N.A.
$699,067,914

Total Annual
Obligations
$14,098,142
$5,593,005
$60,964,931
$2,764,111
$30,199,323
$19,594,436
$34,407
$2,423,635
$5,604,117
$13,272,081
$3,874,330
$2,131,855.
$431,773,040
$17,338,934
$7,623,221
$2,340,842
$1,331,627
$83,478,254
$1,395,719
$4,991,042
$549,100,817
$35,416,187
$1,099,003
$2,005,621
$13,824,826
$4,200,34
$1,316,473,851
$66,879,276
$1,316,473,851

2000 Summary of Public Transportation



